
Union County, Northeastern, Seton Catholic,
Tri Middle School Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Sep. 3, 2020

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Northeastern 46 4 8 9 12 13 14 16 13:49.3 1:46.0
2 Tri 51 5 7 10 11 18 22 13:54.4 2:21.9
3 Seton Catholic 55 1 2 3 24 25 14:29.1 5:51.7
4 Union County 77 6 15 17 19 20 21 23 14:52.2 3:16.3

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Northeastern
4 Dalton Justice, 8 12:45.6
8 Lucas Chamness, 8 13:32.7
9 Keenai Whiting, 8 13:50.5
12 Ayven Fields, 8 14:25.9
13 Logan Seal, 7 14:31.6
14 Mathew Truitt, 8 14:36.7
16 Brandt Benjamin, 7 15:02.3

Total Time = 1:09:06.3     Total Places = 46

2. Tri
5 Nathan Carmichael, 8 12:48.1
7 Cory Daffron, 6 13:16.7
10 Aiden Houchins, 7 13:55.6
11 Eli Murphy, 6 14:21.7
18 Spencer Mummert, 7 15:09.9
22 Piper Smith, 8 16:38.7

Total Time = 1:09:32.0     Total Places = 51

3. Seton Catholic
1 Wes Kitchin, 7 12:06.4
2 Bryce Cordova, 6 12:19.7
3 Gavin Killion, 6 12:33.3
24 Carter Goss, 6 17:27.7
25 Ethan Bihl, 5 17:58.0

Total Time = 1:12:25.1     Total Places = 55

4. Union County
6 Tanner Paddock, 6 12:58.7
15 Easton Baumbauer, 6 14:48.3
17 Teratin Goecke, 7 15:08.2
19 Jackson Robinson, 6 15:10.6
20 Christian Crews, 6 16:15.0
21 Waylon Alcorn, 6 16:23.6
23 Paul Moffett, 6 17:04.0

Total Time = 1:14:20.8     Total Places = 77



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Wes Kitchin, 7 12:06.4 Seton Catholic
2 2 Bryce Cordova, 6 12:19.7 Seton Catholic
3 3 Gavin Killion, 6 12:33.3 Seton Catholic
4 4 Dalton Justice, 8 12:45.6 Northeastern
5 5 Nathan Carmichael, 8 12:48.1 Tri
6 6 Tanner Paddock, 6 12:58.7 Union County
7 7 Cory Daffron, 6 13:16.7 Tri
8 8 Lucas Chamness, 8 13:32.7 Northeastern
9 9 Keenai Whiting, 8 13:50.5 Northeastern
10 10 Aiden Houchins, 7 13:55.6 Tri
11 11 Eli Murphy, 6 14:21.7 Tri
12 12 Ayven Fields, 8 14:25.9 Northeastern
13 13 Logan Seal, 7 14:31.6 Northeastern
14 14 Mathew Truitt, 8 14:36.7 Northeastern
15 15 Easton Baumbauer, 6 14:48.3 Union County
16 16 Brandt Benjamin, 7 15:02.3 Northeastern
17 Aiden Brinker, 7 15:04.3 Northeastern
18 17 Teratin Goecke, 7 15:08.2 Union County
19 Cooper Cline, 7 15:09.8 Northeastern
20 18 Spencer Mummert, 7 15:09.9 Tri
21 19 Jackson Robinson, 6 15:10.6 Union County
22 Caleb Larsh, 7 16:07.9 Northeastern
23 20 Christian Crews, 6 16:15.0 Union County
24 21 Waylon Alcorn, 6 16:23.6 Union County
25 22 Piper Smith, 8 16:38.7 Tri
26 Dylan Wood, 8 16:40.2 Northeastern
27 Brody Ross, 6 17:01.6 Northeastern
28 23 Paul Moffett, 6 17:04.0 Union County
29 Christian Franklin, 6 17:06.3 Union County
30 Owen Hunter, 6 17:09.1 Union County
31 Cody Hendrix, 6 17:20.7 Union County
32 24 Carter Goss, 6 17:27.7 Seton Catholic
33 Mason Strait, 6 17:28.1 Union County
34 25 Ethan Bihl, 5 17:58.0 Seton Catholic
35 Ian Webb, 6 19:10.8 Northeastern
36 Matthew Kerkhoff, 6 19:13.1 Northeastern
37 Aiden Shaffer, 7 20:03.2 Northeastern
38 Kaleb Moore, 7 20:07.1 Northeastern
39 Teddy Nelson, 6 21:11.1 Union County
40 Peter Hicks, 7 22:13.8 Northeastern
41 Thomas Hicks, 6 22:19.9 Northeastern
42 Chris Crews, 6 23:26.0 Union County


